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Time

Men 50 Free
23.26 Y
24.47 Y
25.00 Y
2517 Y
25.48 Y
26.36 Y
26.74 Y
27.74 Y

x28.44 Y

10 x28.78 Y

11 x29.65 Y

12 x30.20 Y

Men 100 Free
52.85
53.12
54.25
56.88
57.62
57.65
57.88
57.94

x1:00.55

10 1:03.59

11 x1:05.93

12 x1:08.59

13 x1:12.09

Men 200 Free

2:00.79 Y
2:01.62 Y
2:03.15 Y
2:04.17 Y
2:09.00 Y
2:10.30 Y
2:111.75 Y
2:14.46 Y
2:23.14 Y
2:31.97 Y
11 2:45.28 Y

Men 500 Free

5:30.67 Y
5:43.44 Y
5:52.19 Y
6:04.78 Y
6:18.77 Y
6:29.88 Y
7:05.24 Y
7:26.81 Y
7:48.19 Y

n 100 Back
1:01.81 Y
1:09.09 Y
1:11.39 Y
1:17.04 Y
1:25.07 Y
1:31.09 Y
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n 100 Breast

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

P/F/IS Name
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Whelan, Thomas L
McGhee, Brendon T
Wright, John B
Keller, David
Mclntire, Ron E
Miller, Timothy J
Williams, Scott B
McKenzie, Sean
Mabher, Eric P
Hillman, Nick C
Atras, Kyle W
Zerumski, Matt J

McGhee, Brendon T
Whelan, Thomas L
Hurley, James
Joyce, Sean P
Keller, David
Wright, John B
Williams, Scott B
Mclntire, Ron E
Miller, Timothy J
McKenzie, Sean
Maher, Eric P
Hillman, Nick C
Atras, Kyle W

Whelan, Thomas L
Hurley, James
Keller, David
Joyce, Sean P
McGhee, Brendon T
Wright, John B
Mclntire, Ron E
Williams, Scott B
McKenzie, Sean
Zerumski, Matt J
Atras, Kyle W

Joyce, Sean P
Keller, David
Whelan, Thomas L
Wright, John B
McKenzie, Sean
McGhee, Brendon T
Hillman, Nick C
Atras, Kyle W
Zerumski, Matt J

Keller, David
McGhee, Brendon T
Hillman, Nick C
Williams, Scott B
Atras, Kyle W
McKenzie, Sean

Whelan, Thomas L
Hurley, James

Individual Top Times

Age/Yr

SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR

SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR

SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR

SO

SO
SO
JR
JR

SR
SR

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
WOOD

WOOD
WOOD

1/28/2006
3/4/2006
3/4/2006
2/7/2006

2/24/2006

1/28/2006
2/1/2006
3/4/2006

12/13/2005

1/25/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006

3/4/2006
1/7/2006
2/1/2006
2/1/2006
12/19/2005
1/28/2006
3/4/2006
1/25/2006
12/13/2005
2/1/2006
12/19/2005
12/13/2005
12/19/2005

12/19/2005
2/1/2006
2/17/2006
1/17/2006
12/13/2005
1/25/2006
2/7/2006
2/21/2006
1/25/2006
2/17/2006
1/25/2006

3/4/2006
2/1/2006
2/7/2006
2/1/2006
1/25/2006
12/19/2005
1/17/2006
2/21/2006
2/21/2006

3/4/2006
2/1/2006
1/25/2006
1/7/2006
2/17/2006
2/21/2006

3/4/2006
3/4/2006

National Catholic Championships
2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Ryan vs Wood Boys

Easterns 2006

National Catholic Championships
Prep vs Wood

2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Wood vs LaSalle

Judge vs Wood

Prep vs Wood

Prep vs Wood

2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Stroudsburg Winter Swim Classic
Prep vs Wood

Prep vs Wood

Wood vs Bonner

National Catholic Championships
2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Judge vs Wood

Wood vs LaSalle

Prep vs Wood

Wood vs Bonner

Wood vs LaSalle

Wood vs Bonner

Wood vs Bonner
Prep vs Wood

Carroll vs Wood Boys
Wood vs Roman
Wood vs LaSalle
Judge vs Wood
Ryan vs Wood Boys
Wood vs O'Hara Boys
Judge vs Wood
Carroll vs Wood Boys
Judge vs Wood

2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Prep vs Wood

Ryan vs Wood Boys

Prep vs Wood

Judge vs Wood

Wood vs Bonner

Wood vs Roman

Wood vs O'Hara Boys

Wood vs O'Hara Boys

2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Prep vs Wood

Judge vs Wood

Stroudsburg Winter Swim Classic
Carroll vs Wood Boys

Wood vs O'Hara Boys

2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
3 1:11155 Y P Miller, Timothy J JR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
4 1:13.05 Y P McGhee, Brendon T SR WOOD 2/24/2006 Easterns 2006
5 1:16.62 Y P McKenzie, Sean JR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
6 1:19.34 Y F Williams, Scott B SO WOOD 2/1/2006 Prep vs Wood
7 x1:23.18 Y F Maher, Eric P SO WOOD 12/13/2005 Wood vs LaSalle
Men 100 Fly
1 57.31Y F Hurley, James SR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
2 1:01.40 Y P Joyce, Sean P SR WOOD 2/24/2006 Easterns 2006
3 1:03.71 Y P Mclntire, Ron E JR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
4 1:09.73 Y F Wright, John B JR WOOD 12/19/2005 Wood vs Bonner
5 1:11.13 Y F McGhee, Brendon T SR WOOD 2/1/2006 Prep vs Wood
6 1:13.78 Y F Williams, Scott B SO WOOD 1/25/2006 Judge vs Wood
7 1:16.04 Y P Zerumski, Matt J SR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
Men 200 IM
1 2:15.27 Y F Hurley, James SR WOOD 2/17/2006 Carroll vs Wood Boys
2 2:2547 Y F Joyce, Sean P SR WOOD 2/1/2006 Prep vs Wood
3 2:25.90 Y F Keller, David SO WOOD 1/25/2006 Judge vs Wood
4 2:29.29 Y P Miller, Timothy J JR WOOD 3/4/2006 2006 Phila Catholic League Champit
5 2:34.92 Y F Williams, Scott B SO WOOD 2/7/2006 Ryan vs Wood Boys
6 2:37.31 Y F Maher, Eric P SO WOOD 12/19/2005 Wood vs Bonner
7 2:41.92 Y F Wright, John B JR WOOD 12/13/2005 Wood vs LaSalle
8 2:4459 Y F Mclintire, Ron E JR WOOD 2/21/2006 Wood vs O'Hara Boys
9 3:07.66 Y F Atras, Kyle W JR WOOD 2/17/2006 Carroll vs Wood Boys



